Please use the below link to raise a 
online dispute http://crm-ajww.com/crm/ddf/

2) Payment must be received within the agreed credit period, failing which 15% interest per annum will be charged on 
overdue invoices.

SUBTOTAL 1,062.64

ADD VAT 0.00

TOTAL GBP 1,062.64

In Words: ONE THOUSAND, SIXTY TWO POUNDS AND 64 PENCE

Transfer Funds To: Remarks:

Sort Code 40-25-02 SWIFT HBUKGB4111F

Account 92342030
HSBC BANK
127 HIGH STREET,C,TW31QP, MIDDLESEX ENGLAND

Pay Ref STAMAREBL LON202200015038